
 
Date: 02/12/2019 

C 81 (2019-20) 

To, 

Pre-primary and Primary School Parents (Nursery-Grade 7) 

 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings! 

 

We thank each one of you for your unconditional support in making “We Are the World” a grand success. 

As we move on to the end of this year with fond memories and gear up to welcome 2020. 

Please find important dates for the month of December’19. 

Day and Date Event Grade Timing 

6th -8th December’19 
Study Tour to Goa with Go 

Wild Team 
Grade 6- Grade 7  

6th -8th December’19 Holiday Whole School  

Monday,9th December’19 Field Trip Grade 5 Within school hours 

Tuesday,10th December’19 Field Trip Grade 1-2 Within school hours 

Wednesday,11th December’19 Field Trip Grade 3-4 Within school hours 

Thursday,12th December’19 Field Trip 
Nursery, Jr Kg, and  Sr 

Kg 
Within school hours 

Saturday, 14th December’19 Clap Talk Grade1- Grade 7 Within school hours. 

Saturday, 14th December’19 
Chai pe Charcha 

 
Grade  6 

8:30 am - 9:00 am 

 

Saturday, 14th December’19 
Chai pe Charcha 

 
Grade  7 10:30 am -11:00 am 

16th -19th December ‘19 Mock Test week Grades 1-7 Within school hours 

Friday, 20th December ‘19 
Founders Day 

Didi-Dada Day 
Whole school In House Activity 

Saturday, 21st December ‘19 Chai pe Charcha 
Grades 1-3 

 
8:30 am - 9:00 am 

Tuesday, 24th December ‘19 

Christmas Pot luck 

● Learners to carry 

an extra snack 

Nur-Sr Kg 
Regular school 

 

Tuesday, 24th December ’19 

Christmas Pot luck 

learners to carry an extra 

snack 

Grades 1-7 8.30 am to 11.00 am 

Wednesday, 25th December – 

Tuesday, 31st  December’19 
Christm as break Whole school  

**Wednesday,1st January 2020-Holiday (New Year’s day) 

**School resumes on 2nd January 2020-regular school 

Thank you 

Team SVM 

 

 


